FILM CORN EXCHANGEQNEWBURY
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FRI'10 - SAT 25 MAR

Full synopses, ticket information and booking information can be found on ou
All advertised prices include a booking fee. Corn Exchange Companions are exempt from
the booking fee and this will be deducted at the checkout.

Whats Love Got to Do with It?

Fri10 Mar What's Love Got to
Do with It? (12a)

Luther: The Fallen Sun (15) .

Sat 11 Mar Epic Tails (u)
Pussin Boots: The Last Wish (PG) ...
What'’s Love Got to Dowith It? (12a)
The Fabelmans (12A) ...

Sun 12 Mar Epic Tails (u)
Fashion Reimagined (12A)

Mon 13 Mar [CINEMACLUB Charlotte (12)

Tue 14 Mar Parent &Babies: What's Love Got to
Do with It? (12a)
SilverScreen:TAR(18)...

Wed 15 Mar A Man Called Otto (15)
Subtitled: Broker (12A)
What'’s Love Got to Do with It? (12a)
Everything Everywhere
Allat Once (15)

Thu 16 Mar Relaxed: What's Love Got to
Do with It? (12a)
Living (12)
AMan Called Otto (15)
Subtitled: Broker (12A) ...
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Luther: The Fallen Sun

Fri17 Mar My Sailor,MyLove (12A) ... 14:30
Luther: The Fallen Sun (15) 17:10
The Banshees of Inisherin (15) 20:00
Sat 18 Mar Pussin Boots: The Last Wish (PG) 11:00
The Fabelmans (12A) 14:00
The Banshees of Inisherin (15)......17:30

What's Love Got to Do with It? (12a) 20:05

Sun 19 Mar My Sailor, my Love (124) . - 11:30
Everything Everywhere
Allat Once (15) 14:00
Mon 20 Mar Marlowe (CERTTBC) 11:00
Tue 21 Mar Parent&Babies: To Leslie(15)............ 10:15
Silver Screen: What's Love Got to
Do with It? (124) 14:30
Wed 22 Mar Fashion Reimagined (12A) 14:00
Luther: The Fallen Sun (15) 16:25
ROH LIVE: Turandot (AS LIVE:12A) 19:15
Thu 23 Mar Subtitled: A Man Called Otto (15) 14:30

Empire of Light (15) ... 17:25
What's Love Got to Do with It? (12a) 20:00

Fri24Mar Allelujah (12A). 14:30,17:30
Aftersun (12A) 20:00
Sat 25 Mar Epic Tails (u) 11:00
Allelujah (12a) 14:30,17:30
To Leslie (15) 20:00

CINEMACLUB Our monthly Cinema Club for ages 55+. Join fellow film lovers for a screening in our cinema before enjoying an
engaging discussion over a sandwich lunch in the Corn Exchange Café. Presented as part of our Ageing Creatively programme.

BOX OFFICE 01635522733 | CORNEXCHANGENEW.COM/FILM

Continued overleaf...



https://cornexchangenew.com/events/film

FILM corn EXCHANGEQNEWBURY

—_ Full price: £9.80 | Concession: £8.30

SUN26 MAR-THU 13APR

Family ticket (2 adults, 2 children) Full price: £32 | Midweek matinée: £24

'Famlly Films / Tots Cinema £3.

Full synopses, ticket information and booking information can be found on our website.
All advertised prices include a booking fee. Corn Exchange Companions are exempt from
the booking fee and this will be deducted at the checkout.

Lunana: A Yak in the Classroom

Sun 26 Mar Allelujah (12a) 11:00
The Fabelmans (12A) ... 13:45
Tue 28 Mar Parent&Babies: Allelujah (12A) ..... 10:15
Silver Screen: Allelujah (12A)........ 14:30

Heathers: The Musical (12a) ... 19:00

Wed 29 Mar Allelujah (12a) 14:30,17:30
Fashion Reimagined (12A) 20:00
Thu 30 Mar Subtitled: Allelujah (12A) 11:00

What'’s Love Got to Do with It? (124) 14:30
Allelujah (124) 17:30
NTLIVE: Lifeof PitPG) ... . -19:00

Lunana: AYak in the Classroom (pG) .. 20:00

Fri31 Mar Allelujah (12a) 14:30
Magic Mike’s Last Dance (15).......17:10, 19:45
Sat 1 Apr Family Film: How to Train your
Dragon: The Hidden World (PG)............. 10:30
The Pirates! Inan Adventure
with Scientists () ... 14:00
Heathers: The Musical (124) 17:00
Allelujah (12a) 20:00
Sun 2 Apr Magic Mike’s Last Dance (15) 13:30
Allelujah (12a) 16:35

Tue 4 Apr Parent&Babies: The Inspection (15) ... 10:15
Silver Screen: My Sailor, My Love (12A). 14:30

Wed 5 Apr Relaxed: Epic Tails (U)......... 11:00
Marlowe (CERTTBC)... 14:30
My Sailor, My Love (12A) ... 17:30

Subtitled: Lunana: AYakin
the Classroom (PG)

Thu 6 Apr Dementia Friendly: The Beatles: Eight Days
aWeek -The Touring Years (12A)........... 11:00
Subtitled: Lunana: AYakiin

20:00

the Classroom (PG) 14:30
Allelujah (124) 17:30
Magic Mike's Last Dance (15)................... 20:00

Sat 8 Apr FamilyFilm:ChickenRun () ... 10:30
Allelujah (124) 14:30
Magic Mike’s Last Dance (15) .

God’s Creatures (15)........

Tue 11 Apr Parent &Babies: Magic Mike’s
Last Dance (15)

Silver Screen: Marlowe (CERTTBC).................. 14:30
Wed 12 Apr The Pirates! Inan Adventure

with Scientists (u) 11:00
Epic Tails (u) 14:15
Subtitled: Magic Mike’s Last Dance (15)..... 16:40
ROH: Cinderella (AS LIVE:12A) 19:15
Thu 13 Apr TotsCinema: ZOG (U)........cco. 1015
Allelujah (124) 14:30
God’s Creatures (15). 17:30
The Inspection (15) ... 20:00

FAMILY FILM & CRAFT Join us for our new Saturday morning screenings for young children and their adults, for just
£3.50 per ticket. You can also purchase a fun snack and craft bag to enjoy alongside the film or take home with you.

BOX OFFICE 01635522733 | CORNEXCHANGENEW.COM/FILM
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